CAPISTRANO VALLEY CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS

2025-2020 TK-12
TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

TUITION PAYMENT PLANS PER STUDENT (non-refundable)

Annual Tuition If paid by June 2, 2025

Crade If paid after June 2, 2025 2% discount July 1, 2025-April 1, 2026
TK3 half-day« $8,850 $8.675 $885
TKe -t $18,650 $18,280 $1,865
7h-8" $20,150 $19,750 $2,015
$23,300 $22,835 $2,330

10-Month Payments”

Monthly Tuition

11-Month Payments’
June 2, 2025-April 1, 2026

$805
$1,696
$1,832
$2,119

*If choosing monthly payments, there is an annual FACTS Payment Plan Enrollment fee of $55.
*TK3 half-day program: M/W/F, 815 to 11:30 AM, 4 years and older; “'TK5 full-day program M-F, 8:15 to 3.00 PM

NEW STUDENT FEES (non-refundable)

Application Fee
TK-12 Enrollment Fee

One Time Family Entrance Fee (per family)

RETURNING STUDENT FEES (non-refundable)

TK-12 Re-enrollment through January 28

TK-12 Re-enrollment January 29 and after

TUITION DISCOUNTS
Multiple Child Discount

PROGRAM FEES (non-refundable) ADDITIONAL EXPENSES

billed in March, due 5/15/25

families may incur and vary per student

Elementary (TK-6):  $330-$955 Uniforms (TK-12" grade) and

Textbooks (7""-12"" grade):

Junior High (7-8):; $1,100-%1.175

Performing Arts, Field trips, AP
Testing, Eagles Kitchen:
High School (9-12): $1,585-$1,785

Sports:

Extended Care (TK5-8" grade):

$100 due with application
$600 due with enrollment contract

$1,400 due upon acceptance

$500 due with enrollment contract

$600 due with enrollment contract

$1,500 discount for third child and each additional child

Additional expenses are costs above tuition and program fees that

purchased from outside
vendors

various participation fees

5th-8th grade- varies
oth-12th grade- $1,700
annual fee plus spirit packs

available through 6pm

Estimated program fees, schedules, additional expenses, and FACTS fees are subject to change without notice.

UPDATED: 7/31/2025


https://docs.google.com/document/d/1mSXrXT_E7GuqdORVd77tG7_TBsgAcQXaKHXwCz7VHkE/edit?usp=sharing
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